CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

BNSF RAI LWAY

VEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 23

WEEK ENDI NG JUNE 13, 2015
VWEEK ENDI NG JUNE 14, 2014

2015

VEEK 2nd QIR YEAR
23 TO DATE TO DATE
91, 417 881, 983 1, 864, 743
11, 846 115, 189 269, 866
103, 263 997, 172 2,134,609
41, 763 426, 042 1, 030, 497
9, 351 89, 586 235, 247
7,418 77,990 184, 493
4, 303 40, 518 88, 359
2,482 24,932 60, 163
2,601 31, 284 78, 223
1,781 18,992 45, 980
5, 286 45, 417 112, 184
2,485 23,100 50, 442
1,294 13,736 31, 065
9, 754 102, 852 235, 152
1,542 16, 097 36, 380
3,202 35, 637 81, 379
534 5,761 12, 154
350 3,794 8,334
63 953 2,552
497 3, 946 9, 592
455 4,435 11, 266
361 4,058 10, 394
1,917 17, 044 41, 417
97, 439 986, 174 2, 365, 273

2014

VEEK 2nd QIR
23 TO DATE
84, 435 846, 720
11, 912 119, 554
96, 347 966, 274
39, 817 425,015
8, 609 95, 103
7,621 80, 698
3, 698 38, 748
2, 400 26, 190
3, 458 30, 165
2, 259 23, 002
5, 404 57,277
2, 856 26, 727
1,392 13, 478
11, 805 104, 516
1,562 15, 936
3,308 34, 304
601 5, 950
373 3, 853
117 992
468 4,763
552 5,100
446 4,172
1,943 19, 008

1, 884, 633
286, 102

2,170,735

992, 358
212,034
184,104
84, 341
60, 288
66, 181
54,278
114, 883
54, 646
31, 241
238, 647
35, 214
79, 361
14, 008

8,093

2,520
10, 692
12,103

9, 108
44,101

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

WEEK  2nd QTR YEAR
23 TO DATE  TO DATE
8.27 %  4.16 % (1.06)%
(0.55)% (3.65)% (5.67)%
7.18 %  3.20 % (1.66)%
4.89 % 0.24 % 3.84 %
8.62 % (5.80)% 10.95 %
(2.66)% (3.36)% 0.21 %
16.36 %  4.57 % 4.76 %
3.42 % (4.80)% (0.21)%
(24.78)%  3.71 % 18.20 %
(21.16)% (17.43)% (15.29) %
(2.18)% (20.71)% (2.35)%
(12.99)% (13.57)% (7.69)%
(7.08%  1.91 % (0.56)%
(17.37)% (1.59)% (1.46)%
(1.28)% 1.01 % 3.31 %
(3.20)%  3.89 % 2.54 %
(11.15)% (3.18) % (13.24) %
(6.17)% (1.53)% 2.98 %
(46.15)% (3.93)% 1.27 %
6.20 % (17.15)% (10.29)%
(17.57)% (13.04)% (6.92)%
(19.06)% (2.73)% 14.12 %
(1.34)% (10.33)% (6.09)%
(1.27)% (2.84)% 2.47 %
2.91 % 0.10 % 0.47 %



